

Title Appeal 13/2023

Order No.05.

Dt.01.07.24.

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR and hearing of the appeal.

Parties takes no steps.

None moves.

As per resolution of Bar Council of WB Ld members of the abstained from Judicial Work. Hence case is adjourned.

To 05.09.24 for awaiting LCR and hearing of the appeal.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah