

Title Appeal – 13/2023

Order No.06.

Dated 05-09-2024.

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR and hearing of the appeal.

Both parties file haziras.

No LCR received. Issue reminder.

Fix 21.11.24 for awaiting LCR and hearing of the appeal.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah