

Title Appeal – 13/2023

Order No.19.

Dated: 05.01.2026:

Today is fixed for further Argument.

Respondent files hazira.

Due to resolution of Ld. Members of Bar, fix 19.01.26 for further Argument.

Appellant to come ready.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.